THERE ARE NAMES THAT CARRY
WEIGHT, NOT THROUGH VOLUME,
BUT THROUGH LEGACY.
BC SANITAN IS ONE SUCH NAME
— QUIETLY WOVEN INTO THE
FABRIC OF BRITAIN’S MOST
DISTINGUISHED INTERIORS
FOR GENERATIONS.

YEAR GUARANTEE
134 1355 year guarantee on chrome, and 1 year on all other finishes.
HOW TO ORDER
The finishes shown are only a graphic representations, and may differ to the finish on the product.
Chrome
CTA015
Brushed Chrome
CTA015BC
Nickel
CTA015N
Brushed Nickel
CTA015BN
Gold
CTA015G
Brushed Gold
CTA015BG
Suggested Water Pressures
LP1 0.1 Bar
LP2 0.2 Bar
MP 0.5 Bar
HP1 1.0 Bar
HP2 2.0 Bar
HP3 3.0 Bar
8 BEAUTIFUL FINISHES.
3 EASY STEPS.
1.	 Choose your item.
2.	 Decide on your finish.
3.	� Add the finish code to the product code.
Example:
CTA015 + BN
= CTA015BN
THE
FINISHING
TOUCH.
Introducing our new premium Brushed Brass and Brushed Pewter superior PVD coating.
Offering enhanced durability and a sleek, high-quality look, and all available from stock.
CHOOSE A FINISH
Chrome
Plated
Brushed Chrome BC
Plated*
Nickel N
Plated*
Brushed Nickel BN
Plated*
Gold G
Plated*
Brushed Pewter BP
PVD Superior Coating
Brushed Gold BG
Plated*
Brushed Brass BB
PVD Superior Coating
137136 bcdesigns.co.uk
*For all plated finishes except
Chrome, Brushed Brass &
Brushed Pewter, please allow
up to 20 working days for our
UK based bespoke plating
process to be completed.
Brushed Pewter